
END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE JUNE/JULY-2016 

THEORY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE- 28-06-2016 

BATCH:1                                                                          TIME: 9:30AM TO 12:30PM 

SLNO NAME REGN NO COURSE 
FR-01 SANDEEP SAHA 1185/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-02 MRINAL SARKAR 1184/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-03 AKASH AGARWALLA 1256/03/2016/113 MS OFFICE 
FR-04 SHRUTLEKHA RAY 1220/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-05 DAHAR NARZAY 1207/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-06 RITIKA PATHAK 1219/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-07 SMITA ROY 1190/03/2016/113 PROG. IN C 

FR-08 NIJWRA ISLARY 1218/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-09 POOJA BASUMATARY 1189/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-10 DODERE NARZARY 1194/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-11 DWITHUN BASUMATARY 1176/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-12 ANSUMWI NARZARY 1177/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-13 KANCHANI BASUMATARY 1130/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-14 SUKHI MANDAL 1272/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-15 BRISING NARZARY 1259/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-16 DWITUN BASUMATARY 1265/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-17 RAJA BASUMATARY 1230/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-18 ELIASH BASUMATRY 1255/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-19 JOY KR.KOCHARI 1257/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-20 GUMUR NARZARY 1231/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-21 RONGZALU MUCHAHARY 1232/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-22 MINTU BARMAN 1085/07/2015/113 DCA 
FR-23 DEEPA BARMAN 1071/06/2015/113 DCA 

FR-24 MOUMITA BARMAN 1070/06/2015/113 DCA 
FR-25 GOURI MAYA DEVI 1069/06/2015/113 DCA 

FR-26 DHRITISMITA BARMAN 1299/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-27 PAKEEZA RAHAMAN 1298/04/2016/113 BCA 
FR-28 SUDEM GOYARY 1237/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-29 JUBIN DAS 1169/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-30 SWRANGSHAT BRAHMA 1178/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-31 PRITOM GWRA 
BASUMATARY 

1179/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-32 MILI BRAHMA 1186/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-33 KHAIRUD ZAMAN 1264/04/2016/113 BCA 
 

 

Date: 04-06-2016                                                                                               Mr. Subrata Roy  

Place: Bijni                                    Seal                                                           Examination Incharge 

 



END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE JUNE/JULY-2016 

THEORY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE- 28-06-2016 

BATCH: 2                                                                            TIME: 2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

SLNO NAME REGN NO COURSE 
FR-34 BEAUTI RAY 1213/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-35 PINKY RAY 1212/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-36 HAMONTY BALA RAY 1221/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-37 ARCHANA RAY 817/04/2014/113 PGDCA 

FR-38 MANMITA RAY 1214/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-39 RIMI SAHA 1244/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-40 LAKHAN KIRTANIA 1279/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-41 RITA BRAHMA 1068/06/2015/113 PGDCA 
FR-42 DAIMU DAIMARY 1066/06/2015/113 DCA 

FR-43 KHWRWMDAO BRAHMA 1173/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-44 SUBHRA BHOWMICK 1275/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-45 SWMDWN BRAHMA 1229/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-46 PREMJIT NARZARY 1267/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-47 KARABI MEDHI 1043/04/2015/113 DCA 

FR-48 JOYA MANDAL 819/04/2014/113 PGDCA 
FR-49 LOHIT MUCHAHARY 1266/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-50 DIPANGKAR DAS 812/04/2014/113 PGDCA 
FR-51 PRIYANKA MALLICK 1287/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-52 DIGANTA RAY 1202/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-53 BASHANTA KUMAR RAY 1203/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-54 KUSHAL SINGHA 1206/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-56 RONAK SARKAR 1215/03/2016/113 TALLY 
FR-55 KAUSHIK KUMAR DAS 1261/03/2016/113 BCA 

RS-01 DULI MURMU 1008/04/2015/113 DCA 
RS-02 DAYABOTI BARMAN 1009/04/2015/113 DCA 

RS-03 UJJALA DAS 818/04/2014/113 PGDCA 

R-01 PHAMI RANI NARZAY 940/03/2015/113 DCA 
R-02 AZIMA BEGOM 1019/04/2014/113 DCA 

R-03 RASHIDA PARBIN 1021/04/2015/113 DCA 
R-04 ABDUL WADUT 1024/04/2015/113 DCA 

R-05 HARGOBINDA RAY 685/02/2014/133 DCA 

R-06 AMRIT PAUL 834/05/2014/113 PGDCA 
R-07 MAYURI RAY 996/03/2015/113 DCA 

FR-57 SANDWIPA SARKAR 1235/03/2016/113 DCA 
FR-58 PAYAL BHOWMICK 1236/03/2016/113 DCA 

 

 

Date: 04-06-2016                                                                                                     Mr. Subrata Roy  

Place: Bijni                                    Seal                                                              Examination Incharge 



 

END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE JUNE/JULY-2016 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE- 29-06-2016 

 

BATCH:1                                                                          TIME: 10:00AM TO 11:00AM 

SLNO NAME REGN NO COURSE 
FR-01 SANDEEP SAHA 1185/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-02 MRINAL SARKAR 1184/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-04 SHRUTLEKHA RAY 1220/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-05 DAHAR NARZAY 1207/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-06 RITIKA PATHAK 1219/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-08 NIJWRA ISLARY 1218/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-09 POOJA BASUMATARY 1189/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-10 DODERE NARZARY 1194/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-11 DWITHUN BASUMATARY 1176/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-12 ANSUMWI NARZARY 1177/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-13 KANCHANI BASUMATARY 1130/04/2016/113 BCA 

 

 

 

BATCH:2                                                                          TIME: 11:30AM TO 12:30PM 

SLNO NAME REGN NO COURSE 
FR-14 SUKHI MANDAL 1272/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-15 BRISING NARZARY 1259/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-16 DWITUN BASUMATARY 1265/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-17 RAJA BASUMATARY 1230/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-18 ELIASH BASUMATRY 1255/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-19 JOY KR.KOCHARI 1257/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-20 GUMUR NARZARY 1231/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-21 RONGZALU MUCHAHARY 1232/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-26 DHRITISMITA BARMAN 1299/04/2016/113 BCA 
FR-27 PAKEEZA RAHAMAN 1298/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-28 SUDEM GOYARY 1237/03/2016/113 BCA 
 

 

 

Date: 04-06-2016                                                                                                     Mr. Subrata Roy  

Place: Bijni                                    Seal                                                              Examination Incharge 

 



 

 

END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE JUNE/JULY-2016 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE- 29-06-2016 

BATCH:3                                                                          TIME: 02:00PM TO 03:00PM 

SLNO NAME REGN NO COURSE 
FR-29 JUBIN DAS 1169/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-30 SWRANGSHAT BRAHMA 1178/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-31 PRITOM GWRA 
BASUMATARY 

1179/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-32 MILI BRAHMA 1186/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-33 KHAIRUD ZAMAN 1264/04/2016/113 BCA 
FR-34 BEAUTI RAY 1213/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-35 PINKY RAY 1212/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-36 HAMONTY BALA RAY 1221/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-38 MANMITA RAY 1214/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-39 RIMI SAHA 1244/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-40 LAKHAN KIRTANIA 1279/04/2016/113 BCA 

 

 

BATCH: 4                                                                          TIME: 03:30PM TO 04:30PM 

SLNO NAME REGN NO COURSE 
FR-43 KHWRWMDAO BRAHMA 1173/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-44 SUBHRA BHOWMICK 1275/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-45 SWMDWN BRAHMA 1229/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-46 PREMJIT NARZARY 1267/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-49 LOHIT MUCHAHARY 1266/04/2016/113 BCA 
FR-51 PRIYANKA MALLICK 1287/04/2016/113 BCA 

FR-52 DIGANTA RAY 1202/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-53 BASHANTA KUMAR RAY 1203/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-54 KUSHAL SINGHA 1206/03/2016/113 BCA 

FR-55 KAUSHIK KUMAR DAS 1261/03/2016/113 BCA 
FR-03 AKASH AGARWALLA 1256/03/2016/113 MS OFFICE 

FR-07 SMITA ROY 1190/03/2016/113 PROG. IN C 
 

 

 

Date: 04-06-2016                                                                                                     Mr. Subrata Roy  

Place: Bijni                                    Seal                                                              Examination Incharge 



 

 

 

END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE JUNE/JULY-2016 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE- 30-06-2016 

BATCH:1                                                                          TIME: 9:30AM TO 12:30PM 

SLNO NAME REGN NO COURSE 
FR-57 SANDWIPA SARKAR 1235/03/2016/113 DCA 
FR-58 PAYAL BHOWMICK 1236/03/2016/113 DCA 

FR-56 RONAK SARKAR 1215/03/2016/113 TALLY 

FR-22 MINTU BARMAN 1085/07/2015/113 DCA 
FR-23 DEEPA BARMAN 1071/06/2015/113 DCA 

FR-24 MOUMITA BARMAN 1070/06/2015/113 DCA 
FR-25 GOURI MAYA DEVI 1069/06/2015/113 DCA 

FR-42 DAIMU DAIMARY 1066/06/2015/113 DCA 

FR-47 KARABI MEDHI 1043/04/2015/113 DCA 
RS-01 DULI MURMU 1008/04/2015/113 DCA 

RS-02 DAYABOTI BARMAN 1009/04/2015/113 DCA 
 

BATCH:2                                                                          TIME: 2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

RS-03 UJJALA DAS 818/04/2014/113 PGDCA 

R-01 PHAMI RANI NARZAY 940/03/2015/113 DCA 
R-02 AZIMA BEGOM 1019/04/2014/113 DCA 

R-03 RASHIDA PARBIN 1021/04/2015/113 DCA 

R-04 ABDUL WADUT 1024/04/2015/113 DCA 
R-05 HARGOBINDA RAY 685/02/2014/133 DCA 

R-06 AMRIT PAUL 834/05/2014/113 PGDCA 
R-07 MAYURI RAY 996/03/2015/113 DCA 

FR-50 DIPANGKAR DAS 812/04/2014/113 PGDCA 
FR-48 JOYA MANDAL 819/04/2014/113 PGDCA 

FR-41 RITA BRAHMA 1068/06/2015/113 PGDCA 

FR-37 ARCHANA RAY 817/04/2014/113 PGDCA 
 

 

 

 

Date: 04-06-2016                                                                                                     Mr. Subrata Roy  

Place: Bijni                                    Seal                                                              Examination Incharge 

 



 

 

 

NOTICE 

 

 

It is to inform all the examinees of JUNE/JULY-2016  

that Theory Examination will be held at our NEW CENTRE 

[NEAR BUS STAND] & Practical Examinations will be held at 

Main campus only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Date: 04-06-2016                                                                                                     Mr. Subrata Roy  

Place: Bijni                                    Seal                                                              Examination Incharge 

 


